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MIDEAST,_

CONFERENCE

NORTH DIVISION DIVISION OVERALL

(Final 2004) WL Pct. W L Pct
Seton Hill 50 1.000 6 6 .500
Roberts Wesleyan 4 1 .800 4 4 500
Geneva 32 .600 6 6 .500
Saint Vincent 23 .400 3 12 .200
Ursuline 14 .200 1 4 .200
Carlow 05 .000 0 6 .000
SOUTH DIVISION DIVISION OVERALL

(Final 2004) WL Pct. W L Pct
Cedarville* 50 1.000 18 4 .818
Walsh 41 800 14 5 .737
Ohio Dominican 32 600 15 5 .750
Tiffin 23 400 12 6 .667
Malone 14 .200 6 11 .3583
Shawnee State 05 .000 0 7 .000

* NAIA Region IX Champions

http://www.amcsports.org/2003-04/wtennis.htm

2004 AMC Composite Schedule and Results

Fri., March 19
Cedarville 6 Tiffin 3

Fri., March 26
Cedarville 8 Malone 1

Sun., March 28
Saint Vincent 8 Ursuline 1

Tue., March 30
Tiffin 7 Malone 2

Thu., April 1
Cedarville 9 Shawnee State 0

Fri., April 2

Malone 9 Shawnee State 0
Seton Hill 6 Saint Vincent 3
Roberts Wesleyan 9 Ursuline 0

Sat., April 3
Walsh 6 Ohio Dominican 3
Saint Vincent 7 Carlow 2

Tue., April 6
Seton Hill 6 Geneva 3

Tue., April 13
Seton Hill 9 Carlow 0
Tiffin @ Shawnee State 0

Wed., April 14
Ohio Dominican 6 Malone 3

Fri., April 16
Cedarville 6 Walsh 3

Sat., April 17

Ursuline 5 Carlow 4

Ohio Dominican 7 Tiffin 2

Waish 9 Shawnee State 0

Roberts Wesleyan 6 Saint Vincent 3

Tue., April 20
Geneva 9 Carlow 0

Thu,, April 22
Cedarville 7 Ohio Dominican 2

Sat., April 24
Seton Hill 6 Roberts Wesleyan 3

Sun., April 25
Walsh 6 Titfin 3

Mon., April 26
Geneva 9 Ursuline 0
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http://www.amcsports.org/2003-04/wtennis.htm

Tue., April 27

Walsh 8 Malone 1

Ohio Dominican 9 Shawnee State 0
Roberts Wesleyan 6 Geneva 3

Sat., May 1

Geneva 8 Saint Vincent 1
Seton Hill 8 Ursuline 1
Roberts Wesleyan 9 Carlow 0

Wed., May 5

NAIA Region IX Quarterfinals; Canton, OH
Walsh 9 Geneva 0
Ohio Dominican 9 Roberts Wesleyan 0

Thu., May 6

NAIA Region IX Semifinals: Canton, OH
Walsh 9 Seton Hill 0
Cedarville 5 Ohio Dominican 4

Fri., May 7

NAIA Region IX Championship: Canton, OH

Cedarville 7 Walsh 2

Page 2 of 2

6/17/2004



	American Mideast Conference Schedule and Results
	Recommended Citation

	tmp.1661788758.pdf.FT1A9

